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Name Organization Email 

Larson, Carly (Co-chair) Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners carlyl@rmcrisispartners.org 

Rodriguez, Rica (Co-chair) Vivent Health Promotores5280@gmail.com 

 
Place, Jennifer (Program Manager) Recovery Work Group  Jennifer.place@cuanschutz.edu 

Acre, Callie (4/2/21) Regis University calliecacre@icloud.com 

Allen, Holly (2/19/21) Hilltop Family Resource Center hollya@htop.org 

Andrews, Alia (1/21/20) CDHS Alia.andrews@state.co.us 

Archuleta, Dan (9/8/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association danoruns@gmail.com 

Battisti, John (7/21/19) BraeburnRx jbattisti@braeburnrx.com 

Baukat, Donna Mae (3/23/22) CCO Community Compassion Outreach, Inc. ExecDirector@CCOHome.org 

Baumgartner, Rob (10/12/21) The Phoenix rob@thephoenix.org 

Berg, Rebecca (12/2/21) Springs Recovery Connection RBerg@srchope.org 

Bergfalk, KJ (9/8/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Kj.bergfalk@socoharmreduction.org 

Bernard, Brian (8/5/19) Poetry for Personal Power Bbe@poetryforpersonalpower.org 

Bertrand, Angie (10/16/20) Peer 180 GrandJunctionRecovery@gmail.com 

Bilinski, Ernest (6/21/21) CDPHE Ernest.bilinski@state.co.us 

Borrell, Erik Western Slope Recovery Network Gv1recovery@gmail.com 

Bowdish, Marlyce (3/11/19) Recovery Ways marlyce@bowdish.info 

Bowman, Troy (3/12/20) Signal Behavioral Health Network  tbowman@signalbhn.org 

Boyle, Erin (5/15/21) CHOW erin@chowco.org 

Braden, Coreen (10/16/20) Young People in Recovery coreen.braden@youngpeopleinrecovery.org 

Brown, Corinthiah (8/5/20) The Don’t Look Back Center cbrown@thedontlookbackcenter.org 

Brown, Elizabeth (3/11/19) The Meadows ebrown@meadowsbh.com 

Brnovich, Peter M.  (10/7/18) Community Member peterbrnovich@gmail.com 

Britt, Ariel (11/14/19) The Phoenix ariel@thephoenix.org 

Brody, Lisa  (7/17/18) Pending Pending 

Bryden, Katie (6/10/19) Road to Recovery Kate.brydon@gmail.com  
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Budler, Naiya (1/12/22) Western Colorado University Naiyabingi.budler@western.edu 

Canon, Megan (7/20/20) CDPHE Megan.canon@state.co.us 

Cardamone, Joe Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners josephc@rmcrisispartners.org 

Carner, Cary (1/12/22) Colorado Mental Wellness Network cary@cmwn.org 

Carter, Kyle (9/20/21) The Phoenix kcarter@thephoenix.org 

Casper, Alana (10/28/21) Community Member alanarcasper@gmail.com 

Casucci, Charlene (10/28/21) Community Member charcasucci@hotmail.com 

Chacon, Arlene (11/15/21) RN/Community Member Arlene.chacon3@gmail.com  

Chappelow, Karen (7/17/19) Counselors on Call Karen-rose-@hotmail.com 

Clark, Marty (3/1/22) Recovery Ways mclark@recoveryways.com 

Cobb, Vincent (11/9/18) UC Health ID Clinic Vincent.cobb@cuanschutz.edu 

Cohen, Gabe (7/29/20) Kings & Priests Ministry gabe@gabecohendefense.com 

Collar, Sabrah Jean (12/4/18) UC Health Sabrahjean.collar@uchealth.org 

Colombo, Christina 9/30/19) Jefferson Center christinaco@jcmh.org 

Cooke, Arlene (9/18/20) Otero/Crowley Public Health Department acooke@oterogov.org 

Cooper, Susanna CCPDAP Program Manager Susanna.cooper@cuanschutz.edu 

Cornelia, Frank (11/14/19) Colorado Behavioral Healthcare Council (CBHC) fcornelia@cbhc.org 

Cornwell, Alicia (5/17/21) Oxford House cornwellalicia@gmail.com  

Crawford, Kathleen (10/1/21) River Family Health Center kcrawford@rivervalleyfhc.com 

Dalin, Joanna (10/11/21) Springfield College Counseling Psychology PsyD 
Program 

joannadalin@gmail.com 

Daughtry, Tanya (11/11/18) Pharmacy Intern Tanya.daughtry@cuanschutz.edu 

Davidson, Michael CCPDAP Communications Coordinator Michael.davidson@cuanschutz.edu 

DeHerrera-Smith, Dayna (1/14/19) Front Range Clinic ddeherrera@frontrangeclinic.com 

DeLeon, John (11/24/20) Servicios De La Raza johnd@serviciosdelaraza.org 

Deziel, Julia (1/12/22) Jefferson County jdeziel@jeffco.us 

Dierks, Brian (10/8/20) Young People in Recovery Brian.dierks@youngpeopleinrecovery.org 

Dolan, Heather (3/19/19) Signal Behavioral Health Network hdolan@signalbhn.org 

Dorn, Melinda (10/25/21) Culinary Hospitality Outreach & Wellness outreach@chowco.org 
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Doyle, Jacinta (11/4/21) Mind Springs Health jadoyle@mindspringshealth.org 

Eaddy, Jessica CCPDAP External Relations Strategist Jessica.eaddy@cuanschutz.edu 

Edwards, Bryan (1/21/20) AspenPointe Bryan.edwards@aspenpointe.org 

Ellis, Joseph (5/15/18) Jefferson County First Judicial District   Joseph.ellis@judicial.state.co.us 

Elsrode, Delaine (1/22/22) Face It TOGETHER delsrode@wefaceittogether.org 

Eringen O’Brien, Leyla (2/13/19) The C.H.R.I.S. Foundation leringen@comcast.net 

Esquibel, Jose CCPDAP Associate Director Jose.A.Esquibel@cuanschutz.edu 

Evans, Kristen, CACII (1/29/19) MSU Denver Kevans27@msudenver.edu 

Evans, Silvia (1/24/21) San Luis Valley AHEC silvia@slvahec.org 

Faatz, Trina (7/12/19) Boulder County Public Health tfaatz@bouldercounty.org 

Feffer, Sophie (1/26/22) CDPHE Sophie.feffer@state.co.us 

Feld, Jamie (3/11/22) CO Attorney General’s Office Jamie.feld@coag.gov 

Forwood, Seth (2/7/19) Harvest Farm (Denver Rescue Mission) sforwood@denrescue.org 

Fowler, Rachel (7/20/21) Recover Simply rfowler@rsicoach.com 

Fuchs, Daniel (6/27/18) Oxford House  Daniel.fuchs@oxfordhouse.org 

Galey, Rochelle (7/8/19) Office of Behavioral Health Rochelle.galey@state.co.us 

Gallo, Sara (8/23/21) Care on Location sgallo@careonlocation.com 

Gamel, Jody (10/8/19) Denver Health Jody.gamel@dhha.org 

Gannon, James (3/12/20) Advocates for Recovery jamesgannon@advocatesforrecovery.org 

Garcia, Racquel (3/29/21) HardBeauty Foundation racquel@hardbeauty.life 

Gawenus, Lisa (2/11/19) Denver Health Lisa.gawenus@dhha.org 

Geckler, Jim (2/7/19) Harmony Foundation jgeckler@harmonyfoundationinc.com 

Ginsberg, James (4/14/21) Recoveryworks Jginsberg49@gmail.com 

Grady, Caitlin School of Public Health cegrady@me.com 

Gruman, Katie (9/19/19) Student, Johns Hopkins School of Public Health kgruman1@jhmi.edu. 

Guggiana, April (10/13/21) Just Breathe Sober Living justbreathenonprofit@gmail.com 

Hancock, Brice Mile High Continuing Care brice@milehighcontinuingcare.com 

Harden, Allison Beyond Betty allisonh@beyondbetty.net 
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Hardy, Evelyn (2/11/19) TJCC Denver Hardye501@gmail.com 

Hart, Krystle (3/21/19) Registered Nurse Khart1217@gmail.com 

Harwell, Danielle (9/1/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Danielle.harmreduction@gmail.com 

Healey, Jean (8/11/20) Spero Recovery jean@sperorecovery.org 

Hebert, Anna Nicole (12/12/18) Community Member annanicolehebert@gmail.com 

Hernandez, Kathleen (2/7/19) AspenPointe Kathleen.hernandez@aspenpointe.org 

Hernandez, Thomas (1/12/19) Tribe Recovery Homes thomas@triberecoveryhomes.com 

Higgins, P.J. (1/22/20) Community Health Partnership Pj.higgins@ppchp.org 

Hogue, Adina (1/6/20) Community Member adinahogue@gmail.com 

Hoke, Sarah (8/16/21) RMHIDTA shoke@rmhidta.org 

Hooks, Wesley (7/23/18) The Foundry Treatment Center Wesley.hooks@foundrysteamboat.com 

Hoover, Lorraine (11/26/21) Raymond Rountree Jr. Foundation Lorraine.hoover@sosrrjrfoundation.org 

Hornbuckle, Sarah (6/26/20) Hornbuckle Foundation sarah@hornbucklefoundation.org 

Howard, Jean (12/19/18) Crossroads Turning Points jhhoward@crossroadstp.org 

Howlett, Corinne (5/7/21) School of Pharmacy Corinne.howlett@cuanschutz.edu 

Huff, David (10/8/19) Community Member drhuff@comcast.net 

Hyatt, Hope (10/16/20) CO Mental Wellness Network hope@cmwn.org 

Ihrig, Heather (2/28/20) CO-SLAW NCHA Hihrig.alliance@nocoha.org 

Ivanova, Amber (1/12/22) Clinica Family Health aivanova@clinica.org 

Jackson, Carmen (8/25/21) Embark PCA carmen@embarkpca.net 

Johnson, Blake (2/28/22) Spero Recovery blake@sperorecovery.org 

Johnson, Tanja, NP (10/20/18) Radiant Health tanjajohnson@gmail.com 

Johnson-Kelly, Charles (8/6/21) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Charleskelly3@gmail.com 

Jones, Scott, PT (7/17/18) Take Charge Physical Therapy Scott.a.jones@gmail.com  

Jordan, Kristy (3/19/19) Signal Behavioral Health kjordan@signalbhn.org 

Jorgensen, M.J. (7/21/19) Health District of Northern Larimer County mjorgensen@healthdistrict.org 

Kato, Lindsey CDC National Opioid Response Strategy Lindsey.kato@cuanschutz.edu 

Keane, Ashli (9/1/20) Gusto Akeane0126@yahoo.com 
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King, Kim (5/17/21) Peer 180 RCO kymmieesue@gmail.com 

King, Victor (6/11/19) Mental Health Partners vking@mhpcolorado.org. 

Kittell, Shayna (10/3/21) River Valley Family Health Centers skittell@rivervalleyfhc.com 

Koch, Jeff (1/17/22) CHEF (Culinarians Helping Entrepreneurial Folks) jeff@thechefstable.org 

Koslow, DeEtte (4/8/19) Bobby’s House DeEtteKoslow@gmail.com  

Krische, Elizabeth (2/19/21) A Way Forward liz.krische@gmail.com  
LaRue, Sarah (2/14/20) CCHN slarue@cchn.org  
Lehnert, Mara (11/9/18) The Recovery Choice mara@therecoverychoice.com 

Levy, Ethan (3/28/22) Dork Dancing ethan@dorkdancing.com 

Lewis, Butch (9/1/18) CARR Carr.state.co@gmail.com 

Li, Qing Epidemiologist Qing.li@mail.sdsu.edu 

Lightenburger, Heidi (5/10/18) Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners heidil@rmcrisispartners.org  

Loffert, David Todd, PhD Community Member David.loffert@live.com 

Loggains, Maggie Moorland (9/1/20) Peer Assistance Services mloggains@peerassist.org 

Loth Hill, Jenny City and County of Denver jennifer.LothHill@denvergov.org 

Lovato, Miguel (5/6/20) Colorado Health Foundation mlovato@coloradohealth.org 

Loveless, Ashley (10/28/21) CDC Foundation Ashley.loveless@state.co.us 

Macintosh, Mark A Stronger Cord mark@seekvictory.com 

Marosits, Michael (1/22/22) Unity Health Engagement mjmarosits@unityhe.com 

Martin, Deanna (5/22/20) Mile High Behavioral Health dmartin@mhbh.org 

Martinez, Rudy (5/15/18) Community Member Root.13@hotmail.com 

McBurney, Christa, RN (10/5/18) UC Health christaMcBurney@gmail.com 

McCord, Amy (12/3/19) Homeward Pikes Peak amymccord@msn.com 

McDevitt, Kim (3/14/22) Mile High Health Alliance kim@milehighhealthalliance.org 

McFadden, Scott (11/20/18) Scot McFadden Counseling Scottmcfadden312@gmail.com 

Menke, Stephanie (10/26/20) Inspiration Consulting smenke@inspiration-consulting.com 

Mielke, Mike (3/13/19) The Phoenix mikem@thephoenix.org 

Meury, Kathleen (5/17/21) Community Member meury4@hotmail.com 
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Miller, Joel (8/20/18) Office of Behavioral Health Joel.miller@state.co.us 

Miller, Shannon (5/11/18 – 8/3/21) Crossroads Turning Points smiller@crossroadstp.org 

Millette, Steve (3/25/19) Gloo smillette@gloo.us 

Montoya, Cuica (5/30/18) Community Member  cuicatim@gmail.com 

Mouton, Melissa 5280 High School melissa.mouton@5280highschool.org 

Narine, John (1/12/22) Drjnarine.wordpress.com john.narine88@gmail.com 

Neal, Anna (4/9/19) Rocky Mountain Children's Law Center aneal@childlawcenter.org 

Nicoletti, Amber (7/13/21) 
 

anicoletti@signalbhn.org 

Nguyen, Khanh Colorado Health Foundation KNguyen@coloradohealth.org 

O’Keefe, Dawn (2/18/22) Peak Vista Community Health Center paladinfamily@yahoo.com  

Olberding, Gina CCPDAP Assistant Director Gina.olberding@cuanschutz.edu 

Paisley, Tiffany (6/5/19) Cheyenne Mountain Library District tpaisley@ppld.org  
Patel, Nashel  SSPPS Pharmacy Student Nashel.atel@cuanschutz.edu 

Petoskey, Emily (2/16/21) The Phoenix epetoskey@thephoenix.org 

Pietrafeso, Steve (2/14/19) Denver Rescue Mission spietrafeso@denrescue.org 

Piotti, Louis (2/18/22) Sober AF Entertainment ljpiotti@aftershockfam.org 

Plush, Cathy Community Member cmplush@gmail.com 

Rasmussen, Erin (3/11/19) Zen Mountain erin@zenmountainhouse.com 

Rider, Sarah, NP (1/12/22) UC Health Sarah.rider@cuanschutz.edu 

Riley, Jeffrey D. Summit Healing jeffery@summithealing.com 

Ritter, Tracey (2/26/20) Denver Health, Women’s Care Clinic Tritter41@gmail.com 

Robertson, Janet Community Member info@thistledubh.net 

Rodriguez, Gabrielle (11/12/19) Youth Seen rodriguezgabriellek@gmail.com 

Rogers, Mandi (8/21/20) Saving Grace Sober Living Mandi.rogers.pathways@gmail.com 

Roth, Tom (Pastor) Step Seven stepseventom@gmail.com 

Rorke, Marion, MPH (1/31/18) Denver Environmental Health marion.rorke@denvergov.org 

Rumley, Duke (2/24/20) Sober AF Entertainment duke@soberafe.com  

Rushing, Rod Embark/PCA Colorado rod@pcacolorado.com 
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Ryan, Courtnay (12/9/19) Telligen cryan@telligen.com 

Ryan, Michele (3/10/22)) Community Medical Services Michele.ryan@cmsgiveshope.com 

Sachs, Wendy (2/20/21) Denver County Court Wendy.sachs@denvercountycourt.org 

Saeed, Shakilla (4/12/21) P2P Recovery Resources saeed@p2precovery.org 

Salkin, Stephanie (1/3/20) Office of Behavioral Health Stephanie.salkin@state.co.us 

Sanchez, Michael (1/12/22) P2P Recovery Resources msanchez@p2precovery.org 

Sandoval, Susan (11/5/21) Marriage & Family Institute of Colorado ssandoval@mfioc.org 

Seymour, Jack (9/1/20) Community Member jrseymour@crimson.ua.edu 

Schnell, Alexander (2/10/21) ParadigmONE alex@paradigmone.org 

Schmidli, Greg (6/26/21) Turning Point Mental Health Services greg@turningpointmentalhealth.com 

Schwartz, Donna (3/11/19) Private Practice Clarityandhope4you@gmail.com 

Scott, Brian Community Member brianbsscott@yahoo.com 

Scudo, Paul (6/27/18) Step Denver pscudo@stepdenver.org 

Seldeen, Maggie (6/19/20) High Rockies Harm Reduction maggie@highrockiesharmreduction.com 

Sellers, Juliana (11/27/20) Poetry for Personal Power jsellers@poetryforpersonalpower.org 

Shackleton, Tabitha Community Member Tabbyreid714@gmail.com 

Sharma, Jyoti (2/2/21) The Reentry Initiative jyoti@reentryinitiative.org  

Shearon, Robert (5/14/19) University of Colorado Collegiate Recovery Center shearon@colorado.edu 

Shilling, Gene, RN (12/12/18) Lotus Lodge Sober Living gene@lotuslodgesoberliving.com 

Shuler, James, MD SUD Consultants shulers@aol.com 

Shvedov, Gene (1/29/20) Paradigm One Geno@ParadigmONE.org   

Simbeye, Lindsey (1/21/20) CCPDAP External Relations Strategist Lindsey.simbeye@cuanschutz.edu 

Sloan, Bev Community Member Bsloan303@gmail.com 

Smith, Dana  The Phoenix danas@thephoenix.org 

Smith, Kalynn (8/5/20) Routt County Alcohol Council kalynn@routtpsyh.com 

Snyder, Lauren (11/14/19) Mental Health Colorado lsnyder@mentalhealthcolorado.org 

Sonntag, Dawn (2/10/21) Pacific Lutheran University dawnlenoresonntag@gmail.com 

Spiers, Jessie (7/20/20) AspenPointe Jessie.spiers@aspenpointe.org 

Spurgeon, Lori (8/11/21) Denver Recovery Group lori@denverrecoverygroup.com 
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Stader, Don (1/4/18) M.D. Donald.stader@gmail.com 

Standley, Bryan (2/13/18) Creative Treatment Options, Inc. Bryan.standley@creativetreatmentoptions.co
m 

Stevens, Anna (9/15/19) CU Anschutz  annakstevens@comcast.net 

Tartz, Zoe (4/19/21) Rocky Vista University Zoe.tartz@rvu.edu 

Thomas, Andrea Y. (4/29/19) Voices for Awareness Foundation andrea@voicesforawareness.com 

Triplett, Jessica (5/19/20) Office of Behavioral Health jessica.triplett@state.co.us 

Thompson, Evan (12/17/21) CU Forensic Psychiatry Program ethompdo@gmail.com 

Tierney, Brian (9/8/20) Red Rock Recovery Center brian.tierney@redrockrecoverycenter.com 

Townsend, Karissa (12/9/20) Hazelbrook Sober Living Karissa.hazelbrooksoberliving@gmail.com  

Trujillo, Angela (11/4/21) Community Member Angelatrujillo868@gmail.com 

Turner, Kat (2/11/21) Red Rock Recovery Center Kat.turner@redrockrecoverycenter.com 

Tygart, Deidre Stout Street Deidre_tygart@stoutstreet.org 

Valdez, Darin (3/31/21) Colorado Artists in Recovery coloradoartistsinrecovery@gmail.com 

Valuck, Robert Center Director Robert.valuck@cuanschutz.edu 

Van Voorhis, Amy, RN (10/16/18) CeDAR Doves4av@yahoo.com 

Velie, Susanna (11/27/20) Christlife Ministries svelie@mychristlife.org  

Vigil, Caleb (8/6/21) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Vigilcaleb94@gmail.com 

Wall, Lawrence (8/14/18) Wall Consulting lswalljr@yahoo.com 

Weaver, Rourke Spero Recovery rourke@sperorecovery.org 

Wheeler, Tonya Advocates for Recovery Colorado tonyawheeler@advocatesforrecovery.org 

White, Wendy (6/26/21) Face It TOGETHER wwhite@wefaceittogether.org 

Whitney, Charlotte Office of Behavioral Health Charlotte.whitney@state.co.us 

Whitney, Charlotte Office of Behavioral Health Charlotte.whitney@state.co.us 

Williams, Michelle (11/10/19) Oxford House Michelle.williams@oxfordhouse.org 

Wilson, Holly (10/27/20) Women’s Recovery hollynoelwilson@gmail.com 

Wilson, Nate (3/25/19) Community Member Natewilson0223@gmail.com 

Wright, Taylor (11/10/19) Oxford House Taylor.wright@oxfordhouse.org 
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